Ristoattrezzature®
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Cod: 4955001

Dairy wall display 600 mm

Description

Wall-mounted Refrigerated Display Cabinet for displaying dairy products and beverages,
ventilated, self-service, non-ducting, maximum visibility of dairy products and beverages
on display. Operating temperature +3 +5 °C. Available with a depth of 60 cm, and in 2
versions, painted and stainless steel. The wall-mounted display case for dairy products
and beverages includes 4 shelves in non-toxic, white painted sheet metal suitable for
foodstuffs. The wall-mounted display case is equipped with a price holder, Crystal side
panel, Self-Wrapping Night Curtain, lighting row on the Hat, electronic control panel,
R404A condensing unit with condensate evaporation valve via stainless steel coil.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 600x602x1970 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Classe energetica

Gas refrigerante
Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Electric
E
R452A
1.46 kW
+3+5°C
230V
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